
A.V.C. College of Engineering
Mannampandal, Mayiladuthurai – 609 305

TRANSPORT DIVISION

College Bus        Schedule for Chidambaram Route (2025-26)  

Bus Route  (20) – CHIDAMBARAM to AVCCE
Driver Name    : Mr. Ravichandran .K                             Incharge Name: Mr.Thillai Govindan
                                                                                               Mobile No.   : 9486792549
Departure Place: Chidamabaram Post Office
Time                 : 7.20 AM
Arrival Place    : AVCCE
Time                 : 8.40 AM

Route Timings:

Chidambaram P.O    : 7.20 AM

Sirkali Byepass    : 8.05 AM

Kooturavu Nagar    : 8.20 AM

Anathandavapuram Road   : 8.25 AM

AVCCE     : 8.40 AM

Bus Route  (9) – AMMAPETTAI to AVCCE

Driver Name    : Mr. Kannan.V                                         Incharge Name: Mr.S.Suriyaprakash
                                                                                               Mobile No.   : 9965303469
Departure Place: Ammapettai 
Time                 : 7.20 AM
Arrival Place    : AVCCE
Time                 : 8.45 AM

Route Timings:
Ammapettai   : 7.20 AM

Vallampadugai    : 7.35 AM

Kollidam    : 7.40 AM

Puthur    : 7.45 AM

Arasur    : 7.50 AM

Kollidam Mukuttu    : 8.00 AM

Sattanathapuram        : 8.10 AM

Thirunandriyur   : 8.20 AM

SS Nallur   : 8.25 AM

AVCCE               : 8.45 AM

1
Note : Students are advised to come to the bus stop 10 minutes earlier than the scheduled time of 
arrival/departure. 



A.V.C. College of Engineering
Mannampandal, Mayiladuthurai – 609 305

TRANSPORT DIVISION

Bus route  (19) – ARASUR KAIKATTI to AVCCE
Driver Name    : Mr.Kuzhanthaivel                          Incharge Name: Dr.R.Selvaganapathi
                                                                                       Mobile No.      : 9940621275
Departure Place: Sirkali
Time                 : 7.35 AM
Arrival Place    : AVCCE
Time                 : 8.45 AM
Route Timings:

Arasur Kaikatti :  7.35 AM

Sirkali Old Bus stand :  7.50 AM

Bye-Pass (Roundana) :  8.00 AM (Karaikal Road)

Vaithiswarankoil :  8.10 AM

Kathiramangalam :  8.15 AM

Nagangudi :  8.20 AM

Maruthi Show room :  8.23 AM

Jothi Nagar :  8.25 AM

Durga Nagar :  8. 30 AM

Caltax :  8.32 AM

A.V.Charities :  8.35 AM

AVCCE   :  8.45 AM

Bus route  (14) – THIRUMULLAIVASAL to AVCCE
Driver Name    : Mr.Sathik                   Incharge Name:Dr.R.Selvaganapathi, 
                                                                  Mob: 9940621275
Departure Place: Thirumullaivasal
Time                 : 7.15 AM
Arrival Place    : AVCCE
Time                 : 8.40 AM
Route Timings:
Thirumullaivasal : 7.15 AM

Sirkali Theradi : 7.35 AM

Sirkali New Bus stand : 7:45 AM

Annanperumal Koil : 8.05 AM

Alli vilagam : 8.15 AM

Chavadi : 8.20 AM

AVCCE                                                          : 8.40 AM

2
Note : Students are advised to come to the bus stop 10 minutes earlier than the scheduled time of 
arrival/departure. 



A.V.C. College of Engineering
Mannampandal, Mayiladuthurai – 609 305

TRANSPORT DIVISION

Bus Route  (6) – KUMBAKONAM to AVCCE

Driver Name    : Mr.Sekar.J                                               Incharge Name: Dr.K.Krishnamoorthi
Mobile No.   : 9443018388

Departure Place: Kumbakonam,
Time                 : 7.20 AM
Arrival Place    : AVCCE
Time                 : 8.40 AM

Route Timings:

Kumbakonam Bus Stand : 7.20 AM

Thirubuvanam : 7.45 AM

Thiruvidaimaruthur             : 7.50 AM

Aduthurai     : 7.55 AM

Rathna Kalyana Mandabam: 8.20 AM

AVCCE : 8.40 AM

Bus Route  (15) – ADUTHURAI to AVCCE

Driver Name    : Mr.Sekar.V                       Incharge Name: Mr.P.Jayabal
                  Mobile No.  : 9894549460
Departure Place: Aduthurai
Time                 : 7.40 AM
Arrival Place    : AVCCE
Time                 : 8.40 AM

Route Timings:

Aduthurai : 7.40 AM

Thiruvalangkadu : 7.45 AM

Kuttalam : 7.55 AM

Cauvery Nagar                      : 8.15 AM

Sundaram Theatre                : 8.20 AM

Cutcherry Road(Iyappan Hotel) : 8.25 AM

AVCCE : 8.40 AM

3
Note : Students are advised to come to the bus stop 10 minutes earlier than the scheduled time of 
arrival/departure. 



A.V.C. College of Engineering
Mannampandal, Mayiladuthurai – 609 305

TRANSPORT DIVISION

Bus Route  (13) – THIRUVISANALLUR to AVCCE

Driver Name    :Mr.Paneerselvam.N                              Incharge Name: Mr.P.Jayabal
                                       Mobile No.       : 9894549460

Departure Place: Thiruvisanallur
Time                 : 7.20 AM
Arrival Place    : AVCCE
Time                 : 8.45 AM

Route Timings:

Thiruvisanallur : 7.20 AM

Paruthikudi : 7.35 AM

Kanjanur                       : 7.50 AM

Kathiramangalam : 7.55 AM

Vanathirajapuram : 8:05 AM

Mappadugai : 8.15 AM

Vadakku Veethi : 8:20 AM

AVC Charities : 8:25 AM

Municipality Office : 8:35 AM

Shyamaladevi Koil : 8:40 AM

AVCCE : 8.45 AM

Bus Route  (11) – MOOVALUR to AVCCE

Driver Name    :Mr.Shanmugasundaram.R                     Incharge Name:Mr.P.Jayabal
                                            Mobile No.   : 9894549460
Departure Place: Moovalur
Time                 : 8.05 AM
Arrival Place    : AVCCE
Time                 : 8.40 AM

Route Timings:

Moovalaur : 8.05 AM

Cauvery Nagar                      : 8.15 AM

Sundaram Theater : 8.25 AM

Municipality Office : 8:30 AM

AVCCE : 8.45 AM
4

Note : Students are advised to come to the bus stop 10 minutes earlier than the scheduled time of 
arrival/departure. 



A.V.C. College of Engineering
Mannampandal, Mayiladuthurai – 609 305

TRANSPORT DIVISION

Bus Route  (8) – THIRUVARUR to AVCCE

Driver Name    : Mr.Mahalingam.D                                           Incharge Name: Mr.Ashok Raj.R
                     Mobile No. : 9080256313

Departure Place: Thiruvarur
Time                 : 7.10 AM
Arrival Place    : AVCCE
Time                 : 8 .40 AM

Route Timings:

Thiruvarur : 7.10AM

Sannanallur : 7.40AM

Poonthottam : 7.50AM

Peralam : 7.55AM

Kollumangudi : 8.10AM

Mayiladuthurai : 8.25AM

AVCCE  : 8.40 AM

Bus route  (16) – POOMPUHAR to AVCCE

Driver Name    : Mr.Sundaramoorthi.R                                  Incharge Name: Dr.Padmavathi  V
      Mobile No.       : 9790398221

Departure Place: Poompuhar
Time                 : 7.05 AM
Arrival Place    : AVCCE
Time                 : 8.40 AM

Route Timings:

Poompuhar : 7.05 AM

Mangaimadam : 7.30 AM

Melaiyur : 7.35 AM

Karuvi : 7.45 AM

Keezhaiyur : 8.00 AM

ManaKudi : 8.10 AM

Balaji Nagar : 8.15 AM

Calltex : 8.20 AM

AVC Charities : 8.25 AM

AVCCE : 8.40 AM
5

Note : Students are advised to come to the bus stop 10 minutes earlier than the scheduled time of 
arrival/departure. 



A.V.C. College of Engineering
Mannampandal, Mayiladuthurai – 609 305

TRANSPORT DIVISION

Bus Route  (10 ) – KATTUCHERRY to AVCCE
Driver Name    : Mr.Rajendran                                                    Incharge Name:Dr.Umarani
Departure Place: Kattucherry                                                           Mobile No: 8940876452
Time                 : 7.15 AM
Arrival Place    : AVCCE
Time                 : 8.45 AM
Route Timings:
Kattucherry : 7.15 AM
Eduthukatti Sathanur : 7.20 AM
Sankaranpandal : 7.25 AM

Arumbakkam : 7.30 AM

Kiliyanur : 7.55 AM

Srinivasapuram : 8.20 AM

Kannara Street : 8.25 AM

Puthu Theru : 8.30 AM

Nanjil Nadu : 8.34 AM

Moongil Thottam : 8.40 AM

AVCCE : 8.45 AM

Bus Route  (02) – THIRUPANANDAL to AVCCE
Driver Name    : Mr.Seetharaman.R                                                         Mobile No: 9843461605
Departure Place: Thirupanandal
Time                 : 7.00 AM
Arrival Place    : AVCCE
Time                 : 8.40 AM
Route Timings:
Thirupanandal : 7.00AM

Kuruchi : 7.10AM 

Pandanallur : 7.25AM

Kadalangkudi : 7.35AM

Manalmedu : 7.45AM

Pattavarthi : 7.55AM

Villiayanallur : 8.05AM

Nidur   : 8.15 AM

AVC Charities : 8.25 AM

AVCCE : 8.40 AM

6
Note : Students are advised to come to the bus stop 10 minutes earlier than the scheduled time of 
arrival/departure. 



A.V.C. College of Engineering
Mannampandal, Mayiladuthurai – 609 305

TRANSPORT DIVISION

Bus route  (21) – KARAIKAL to AVCCE
Driver Name    : Mr.Pattabiraman.K                  Incharge Name:B.Sivakumar

                             Mobile No.       : 8778878970
Departure Place: Karaikal
Time                 : 7.20 AM
Arrival Place    : AVCCE
Time                 : 8.40 AM

Route Timings:

Karaikal : 7.20 AM

Kottucherry : 7.30 AM

Varichikudi : 7.35 AM

Poovam : 7.40 AM

Porayar : 7.45 AM

Thrangambadi : 7.50 AM

Anandamangalam : 7.55 AM

Thirukadaiyur : 8.05 AM

Akkur : 8.10 AM

Sembanarkoil : 8.25 AM 

AVCCE : 8.40 AM

7
Note : Students are advised to come to the bus stop 10 minutes earlier than the scheduled time of 
arrival/departure. 


